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Session: 2019-2020 

Semester: Odd 

 

List of Advanced Learners 

SL. No. Name of the Students Semester (1st/3rd/5th) 

1.  RUTUJA DEORI 1st 

2.  UPASANA BORUAH 1st 

3.  SUNMONI GOGOI 1st 

4.  SADANANDA BURAGOHAIN 1st 

5.  PROTIM PHUKON 1st 

6.  ADITYA BORGOHAIN 1st 

7.  HIRONMOY GOSWAMI 3rd 

8.  KAISAR QURICHEE  3rd 

9.  AASHA DEVI 3rd 

10.  AMPIA BURAGOHAIN 3rd 

11.  ANGKRITA CHETIA 5th 

12.  ANKITA BORUAH 5th 

13.  RITURAJ GOGOI 5th 

14.  DISHA SMRITI MAHANTA 5th 

15.  MOUSUMI KONWAR 5th 

 

 

 

List of Slow Learners 

SL. No. Name of the Students Semester (1st/3rd/5th) 

1.  BABU GOGOI 1st 

2.  BIKIRAJA KONWAR 1st 

3.  PRABHA BHUMIJ 1st 

4.  TANJEEN TABASSUM 1st 

5.  HIRAK JYOTI GOGOI 1st 

6.  ADITYA HAZARIKA 3rd 

7.  PRTHA PROTIM CHETIA 3rd 

8.  SANJIB BORUAH 3rd 

9.  IPSHITA BORUAH 3rd 

10.  SEHNAJ HUSSAIN 3rd 

11.  DRISHTI BORAH 5th 

12.  HIROK JYOTI BURAGOHAIN 5th 



13.  NISHANT BALLAV GOGOI 5th 

14.  SHEKH RAJA 5th 

15.  SHAHEEN AKHTER 5th 

 

 

 

 

Session: 2019-2020 

Semester: Even 

List of Advanced Learners 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester (2nd/4th/6th) 

1.  RUTUJA DEORI 2nd 

2.  UPASANA BORUAH 2nd 

3.  SUNMONI GOGOI 2nd 

4.  SADANANDA BURAGOHAIN 2nd 

5.  PROTIM PHUKON 2nd 

6.  ADITYA BORGOHAIN 2nd 

7.  HIRONMOY GOSWAMI 4th 

8.  KAISAR QURICHEE  4th 

9.  AASHA DEVI 4th 

10.  AMPIA BURAGOHAIN 4th 

11.  ANGKRITA CHETIA 6th 

12.  ANKITA BORUAH 6th 

13.  RITURAJ GOGOI 6th 

14.  DISHA SMRITI MAHANTA 6th 

15.  MOUSUMI KONWAR 6th 

 

 

 

List of Slow Learners 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester (2nd/4th/6th) 

1.  BABU GOGOI 2nd 

2.  BIKIRAJA KONWAR 2nd 

3.  PRABHA BHUMIJ 2nd 

4.  TANJEEN TABASSUM 2nd 

5.  HIRAK JYOTI GOGOI 2nd 

6.  ADITYA HAZARIKA 4th 

7.  PRTHA PROTIM CHETIA 4th 

8.  SANJIB BORUAH 4th 

9.  IPSHITA BORUAH 4th 



10.  SEHNAJ HUSSAIN 4th 

11.  DRISHTI BORAH 6th 

12.  HIROK JYOTI BURAGOHAIN 6th 

13.  NISHANT BALLAV GOGOI 6th 

14.  SHEKH RAJA 6th 

15.  SHAHEEN AKHTER 6th 

 


